
2025-2026 The University of St. Thomas Men's Hockey
Overall Statistics (as of Oct 6, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 1-0   Home: 0-0   Away: 1-0   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

Shots Penalties Goals
# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% +/- PEN-MIN MIN MAJ OTH PP SH FG GW GT OT HT PN UA BLK

26 Cheslock, Chase 1 0 2 2 1 .000 0 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Gaffney, Alex 1 0 2 2 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Braccini, Jake 1 1 0 1 2 .500 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Pilling, Nathan 1 1 0 1 5 .200 0 2-4 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

82 Schoen, Charlie 1 1 0 1 2 .500 +1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

3 Wahlin, Lucas 1 1 0 1 3 .333 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

9 Laylin, Casy 1 0 1 1 1 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Williams, Nick 1 0 1 1 3 .000 -1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Berry, Bauer 1 0 0 0 0 .000 +1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Giuliani, Joshua 1 0 0 0 2 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Godbout, Dylan 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Hundley, Hayes 1 0 0 0 1 .000 +1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Jamieson, Colton 1 0 0 0 1 .000 +1 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Laylin, Luc 1 0 0 0 1 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Lippai, Attila 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Miller, Cole 1 0 0 0 1 .000 0 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Musser, Carsen 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Poolman, Mason 1 0 0 0 1 .000 +1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 Sterzer, Caige 1 0 0 0 2 .000 +1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

TM Team 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Van Vliet, Lucas 1 0 0 0 3 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Total 1 4 6 10 29 .138 +5 5-10 5 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4
Opponents 1 3 5 8 30 .100 -6 5-21 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Goal Average Saves Record Goals Allowed
# Goalie GP-GS MIN GA AVG SV SV% W L T SHO PP SH EN PEN SOG

32 Musser, Carsen 1-1 60:00 3 3.00 27 .900 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

TM Team 1-0 00:00 0 .00 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 1-0 60:00 3 3.00 27 .900 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
Opponents 1-0 60:00 4 4.00 25 .862 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
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# Power Play Scoring GP G A PTS SHOTS PCT
16 Berry, Bauer 1 0 0 0 0 0
17 Braccini, Jake 1 0 0 0 0 0
26 Cheslock, Chase 1 0 0 0 0 0
12 Gaffney, Alex 1 0 0 0 0 0
18 Giuliani, Joshua 1 0 0 0 0 0
28 Godbout, Dylan 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Hundley, Hayes 1 0 0 0 0 0
2 Jamieson, Colton 1 0 0 0 0 0
19 Laylin, Luc 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 Laylin, Casy 1 0 0 0 0 0
25 Lippai, Attila 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Miller, Cole 1 0 0 0 0 0
32 Musser, Carsen 1 0 0 0 0 0
29 Pilling, Nathan 1 0 0 0 0 0
10 Poolman, Mason 1 0 0 0 0 0
82 Schoen, Charlie 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 Sterzer, Caige 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 1 0 0 0 0 0
13 Van Vliet, Lucas 1 0 0 0 0 0
3 Wahlin, Lucas 1 0 0 0 0 0
20 Williams, Nick 1 0 0 0 0 0


